LP-41A      PAGE:  1 REV.:  03/01/03
CREATED BY THE MANUFACTURERS OF:
VOYAGER HIGH EFFICIENCY GAS FIRED WATER HEATERS
THE NEW DIMENSION IN WATER HEATING TECHNOLOGY!
The Voyager high efficiency gas fired water heater is truly a unique appliance.  The Voyager system is designed with the most advanced technology
available.  This use of modern technology optimizes the efficiency and operating reliability of each Voyager.  The endless features will provide each
customer with maximum savings on operation, space, and installation. The Voyager high efficiency gas fired water heater is setting a new dimension
in water heating technology.

exchanger
· Self-diagnostic electronic control featuring digital readout of
water temperature, set point, and differential
· Front access cover to equipment is easily accessible
· Optional heat exchanger for floor radiant/baseboard heating
· Temperature range from 70 degrees F. to 180 degrees F.
· Zero clearance to any combustible surface; can be installed in
almost any closet!
member
gama
FEATURES
LP-41A      PAGE:  2 REV.:  03/01/03
 GALLON INPUT BTU/HR. TEMPERATURE RISE IN DEGREES FAHRENHEIT
MODEL CAPACITY NAT. & "LP" GAS 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140
GPH 545 436 363 311 272 242 218 198 181 167 155
SSV199-119R 119 199,000 GPM 9 7 6 5 4.5 4 3.5 3.3 3 2.7 2.5
GPH 545 436 363 311 272 242 218 198 181 167 155
SSV & SSVH199-80R 80 199,000 GPM 9 7 6 5 4.5 4 3.5 3.3 3 2.7 2.5
GPH 545 436 363 311 272 242 218 198 181 167 155
SSV199-45S 45 199,000 GPM 9 7 6 5 4.5 4 3.5 3.3 3 2.7 2.5
GPH 436 349 290 249 218 193 174 158 145 134 124
SSV160-45S 45 160,000 GPM 7 5.8 4.8 4 3.6 3.2 2.9 2.6 2.4 2.2 2
GPH 354 283 236 202 177 157 141 128 118 109 101
SSV130-119R 119 130,000 GPM 5.9 4.7 3.9 3.9 2.9 2.6 2.3 2.1 1.9 1.8 1.6
GPH 354 283 236 202 177 157 141 128 118 109 101
SSV130-80R 80 130,000 GPM 5.9 4.7 3.9 3.9 2.9 2.6 2.3 2.1 1.9 1.8 1.6
GPH 354 283 236 202 177 157 141 128 118 109 101
SSV130-45R/S 45 130,000 GPM 5.9 4.7 3.9 3.9 2.9 2.6 2.3 2.1 1.9 1.8 1.6
GPH 354 283 236 202 177 157 141 128 118 109 101
SSVH130-45S 45 130,000 GPM 5.9 4.7 3.9 3.9 2.9 2.6 2.3 2.1 1.9 1.8 1.6
GPH 269 215 179 154 134 119 108 98 89 82 77
SSV100-45R 45 100,000 GPM 4.4 3.5 2.9 2.5 2.2 1.9 1.7 1.5 1.4 1.3 1.2
GPH 245 196 163 140 122 109 98 89 81 75 70
SSV90-45S 45 90,000 GPM 4 3.2 2.7 2.3 2 1.8 1.6 1.4 1.3 1.2 1.1
GPH 245 196 163 140 122 109 98 89 81 75 70
SSVH90-45S 45 90,000 GPM 4 3.2 2.7 2.3 2 1.8 1.6 1.4 1.3 1.2 1.1
SPECIFICATIONS
 SHIP.
HEIGHT WIDTH WEIGHT DEPTH
SSV199-119R� 405 Lbs. 36"

1 75 Lbs.
1 75 Lbs.
1 75 Lbs.
1 75 Lbs.
42 1/2"
74"
72"
72"
42 1/2"
42 1/2"
42 1/2"
42 1/2"
FIRST HR. VENT RECOVERY
MODEL INPUT RATING SIZE EFFIC. %
SSV199-119R� 199,000 335 3" 94%
SSV199-80R� 199,000 300 3" 94%
SSV199-45S 199,000 270 3" 94%
SSV160-45S 160,000 220 3" 94%
SSV130-119R� 130,000 250 2" 94%
SSV130-80R� 130,000 220 2" 94%
SSV130-45R* 130,000 180 S-3"/R-2" 94%
SSV100-45R� 100,000 1 2" 95%
SSV90-45S 90,000 125 3" 95%
38
FIRST HR. VENT RECOVERY HEAT HEAT SHIP.